
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
ASCRIZI

2
PONTI

3
PILLI

4
ARIANO

5
MORELLI

6
PISANI

7
CASATI

8
MALAGO' V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 22 2,99 225 30,61 1 0,14 0 0,00 3 0,41 27 3,67 3 0,41 13 1,77 735 93,87 48 6,13 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 26 3,09 314 37,34 10 1,19 1 0,12 9 1,07 28 3,33 6 0,71 7 0,83 841 95,35 41 4,65 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 34 4,44 215 28,10 5 0,65 3 0,39 2 0,26 26 3,40 4 0,52 12 1,57 765 95,63 35 4,38 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 24 3,31 247 34,02 3 0,41 1 0,14 3 0,41 41 5,65 6 0,83 15 2,07 726 96,80 24 3,20 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 22 2,99 232 31,56 3 0,41 0 0,00 2 0,27 38 5,17 4 0,54 12 1,63 735 95,08 38 4,92 

   6 991 769 77,60 26 3,50 251 33,83 1 0,13 0 0,00 3 0,40 38 5,12 7 0,94 13 1,75 742 96,49 27 3,51 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 22 2,74 329 40,97 3 0,37 0 0,00 6 0,75 19 2,37 0 0,00 13 1,62 803 96,28 31 3,72 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 28 3,37 321 38,67 4 0,48 0 0,00 9 1,08 27 3,25 6 0,72 8 0,96 830 95,40 40 4,60 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 18 2,38 282 37,25 1 0,13 0 0,00 4 0,53 30 3,96 6 0,79 7 0,92 757 95,58 35 4,42 

  10 971 761 78,37 27 3,79 281 39,41 5 0,70 2 0,28 6 0,84 35 4,91 5 0,70 9 1,26 713 93,69 48 6,31 

  11 977 770 78,81 23 3,18 267 36,88 6 0,83 2 0,28 1 0,14 28 3,87 6 0,83 8 1,10 724 94,03 46 5,97 

  12 958 733 76,51 22 3,17 221 31,84 2 0,29 2 0,29 4 0,58 28 4,03 3 0,43 8 1,15 694 94,68 39 5,32 

  13 993 815 82,07 31 3,96 286 36,57 5 0,64 0 0,00 3 0,38 31 3,96 2 0,26 10 1,28 782 95,95 33 4,05 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 14 1,85 281 37,17 3 0,40 1 0,13 2 0,26 26 3,44 3 0,40 11 1,46 756 95,45 36 4,55 

  15 904 728 80,53 16 2,30 227 32,61 5 0,72 0 0,00 3 0,43 22 3,16 0 0,00 12 1,72 696 95,60 32 4,40 

  16 894 736 82,33 24 3,40 250 35,41 4 0,57 0 0,00 8 1,13 27 3,82 4 0,57 14 1,98 706 95,92 30 4,08 

  17 845 631 74,67 26 4,24 218 35,56 4 0,65 1 0,16 0 0,00 18 2,94 4 0,65 5 0,82 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  18 772 595 77,07 17 2,96 212 36,93 2 0,35 0 0,00 3 0,52 29 5,05 5 0,87 8 1,39 574 96,47 21 3,53 

  19 968 767 79,24 29 3,92 322 43,57 8 1,08 1 0,14 8 1,08 43 5,82 5 0,68 9 1,22 739 96,35 28 3,65 

  20 812 583 71,80 21 3,79 187 33,75 4 0,72 2 0,36 1 0,18 16 2,89 2 0,36 7 1,26 554 95,03 29 4,97 

  21 926 710 76,67 21 3,09 227 33,43 4 0,59 1 0,15 4 0,59 27 3,98 4 0,59 15 2,21 679 95,63 31 4,37 

  22 929 733 78,90 16 2,26 236 33,29 1 0,14 0 0,00 3 0,42 31 4,37 5 0,71 10 1,41 709 96,73 24 3,27 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 25 3,26 234 30,47 4 0,52 1 0,13 1 0,13 27 3,52 6 0,78 6 0,78 768 96,97 24 3,03 

  24 843 681 80,78 14 2,15 297 45,62 1 0,15 3 0,46 4 0,61 35 5,38 1 0,15 14 2,15 651 95,59 30 4,41 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 22 2,70 288 35,29 10 1,23 0 0,00 16 1,96 30 3,68 6 0,74 6 0,74 816 96,23 32 3,77 

  26 976 775 79,41 14 1,90 241 32,70 2 0,27 2 0,27 8 1,09 43 5,83 5 0,68 14 1,90 737 95,10 38 4,90 

  27 985 725 73,60 27 3,90 241 34,78 5 0,72 1 0,14 5 0,72 26 3,75 14 2,02 9 1,30 693 95,59 32 4,41 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 611 3,13 6.932 35,48 106 0,54 24 0,12 121 0,62 796 4,07 122 0,62 275 1,41 19.538 95,64 890 4,36 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
ALLEVI

10
CERASO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 425 57,82 16 2,18 735 93,87 48 6,13 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 431 51,25 9 1,07 841 95,35 41 4,65 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 448 58,56 16 2,09 765 95,63 35 4,38 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 369 50,83 17 2,34 726 96,80 24 3,20 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 407 55,37 15 2,04 735 95,08 38 4,92 

   6 991 769 77,60 393 52,96 10 1,35 742 96,49 27 3,51 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 399 49,69 12 1,49 803 96,28 31 3,72 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 412 49,64 15 1,81 830 95,40 40 4,60 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 394 52,05 15 1,98 757 95,58 35 4,42 

  10 971 761 78,37 334 46,84 9 1,26 713 93,69 48 6,31 

  11 977 770 78,81 379 52,35 4 0,55 724 94,03 46 5,97 

  12 958 733 76,51 390 56,20 14 2,02 694 94,68 39 5,32 

  13 993 815 82,07 404 51,66 10 1,28 782 95,95 33 4,05 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 408 53,97 7 0,93 756 95,45 36 4,55 

  15 904 728 80,53 406 58,33 5 0,72 696 95,60 32 4,40 

  16 894 736 82,33 366 51,84 9 1,27 706 95,92 30 4,08 

  17 845 631 74,67 334 54,49 3 0,49 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  18 772 595 77,07 288 50,17 10 1,74 574 96,47 21 3,53 

  19 968 767 79,24 301 40,73 13 1,76 739 96,35 28 3,65 

  20 812 583 71,80 308 55,60 6 1,08 554 95,03 29 4,97 

  21 926 710 76,67 367 54,05 9 1,33 679 95,63 31 4,37 

  22 929 733 78,90 396 55,85 11 1,55 709 96,73 24 3,27 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 455 59,24 9 1,17 768 96,97 24 3,03 

  24 843 681 80,78 274 42,09 8 1,23 651 95,59 30 4,41 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 421 51,59 17 2,08 816 96,23 32 3,77 

  26 976 775 79,41 400 54,27 8 1,09 737 95,10 38 4,90 

  27 985 725 73,60 357 51,52 8 1,15 693 95,59 32 4,41 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 10.266 52,54 285 1,46 19.538 95,64 890 4,36 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV
ELEZIONI DEL 7 GIUGNO 2009
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.004 783 77,99 735 93,87 48 6,13 21 2,68 27 3,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.140 882 77,37 841 95,35 41 4,65 17 1,93 24 2,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.075 800 74,42 765 95,63 35 4,38 14 1,75 21 2,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.044 750 71,84 726 96,80 24 3,20 6 0,80 18 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.025 773 75,41 735 95,08 38 4,92 18 2,33 20 2,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 991 769 77,60 742 96,49 27 3,51 16 2,08 11 1,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.031 834 80,89 803 96,28 31 3,72 14 1,68 17 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.108 870 78,52 830 95,40 40 4,60 24 2,76 16 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.018 792 77,80 757 95,58 35 4,42 14 1,77 21 2,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 971 761 78,37 713 93,69 48 6,31 19 2,50 29 3,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 977 770 78,81 724 94,03 46 5,97 15 1,95 31 4,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 958 733 76,51 694 94,68 39 5,32 19 2,59 20 2,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 993 815 82,07 782 95,95 33 4,05 14 1,72 18 2,21 0 0,00 1 0,12 

  14 1.010 792 78,42 756 95,45 36 4,55 16 2,02 18 2,27 0 0,00 2 0,25 

  15 904 728 80,53 696 95,60 32 4,40 16 2,20 16 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 894 736 82,33 706 95,92 30 4,08 8 1,09 22 2,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 845 631 74,67 613 97,15 18 2,85 7 1,11 10 1,58 0 0,00 1 0,16 

  18 772 595 77,07 574 96,47 21 3,53 12 2,02 9 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 968 767 79,24 739 96,35 28 3,65 18 2,35 10 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 812 583 71,80 554 95,03 29 4,97 13 2,23 16 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 926 710 76,67 679 95,63 31 4,37 21 2,96 10 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 929 733 78,90 709 96,73 24 3,27 10 1,36 14 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.023 792 77,42 768 96,97 24 3,03 15 1,89 9 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 843 681 80,78 651 95,59 30 4,41 14 2,06 16 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.120 848 75,71 816 96,23 32 3,77 16 1,89 16 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 976 775 79,41 737 95,10 38 4,90 16 2,06 22 2,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 985 725 73,60 693 95,59 32 4,41 12 1,66 20 2,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.342 20.428 77,55 19.538 95,64 890 4,36 405 1,98 481 2,35 0 0,00 4 0,02 
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